
SUBJECT : MUSIC DEPT : DIRECTORATE OF SCHOOL EDUCATION CV DATE : 13-08-2018

SNO ROLLNO NAME GENDER COMMUNITY DOB PWD Ex DW MEDIUM Mark EW TOTAL Vacancies Turn

1 17ST08030014 PUGAZHENTHI C Male SC 24/06/1980 Yes No No Yes 79 3 82 BV SC

2 17ST08030126 SHANMUGAVEL J Male SC 24/03/1978 No No No Yes 76 5 81 BV SC

3 17ST12030088 SHOBANAA S K Female SC 28/11/1989 No No No No 81 0 81 BV SCW

4 17ST08030110 VASIMALAI S Male SCA 02/06/1979 No No No No 78 3 81 BV SCA

5 17ST25030132 JESURAJ T Male BC 01/01/1976 No No No Yes 89 5 94 CV GT

6 17ST32030087 ANANDHI V R Female OC 26/12/1973 No No No No 86 5 91 CV GT

7 17ST08030042 SELVAMALA R Female BC 03/11/1983 No No No No 86 3 89 CV GT

8 17ST08030136 NARENDHIRAN M Male MBC/DNC 05/08/1974 No No No No 86 2 88 CV GT

9 17ST14030050 PUSHPA T Female BC 15/05/1981 No No No Yes 83 5 88 CV GT

10 17ST12030050 SENTHIL KUMAR N Male BC 13/07/1983 No No No Yes 83 5 88 CV GT

11 17ST25030096 DHINESHKUMAR K Male MBC/DNC 24/07/1986 No No No Yes 85 3 88 CV GT

12 17ST12030120 MANJULA A Female BC 15/03/1983 No No No Yes 82 5 87 CV GT
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13 17ST26030069 RAJALAKSHMI G Female MBC/DNC 07/06/1980 No No No No 81 5 86 CV GT

14 17ST32030265 PARAMESWARI C Female BC 13/06/1980 No No No Yes 81 5 86 CV GT

15 17ST12030013 KAVITHA B Female BC 14/06/1972 Yes No No No 80 5 85 CV GT

16 17ST22030087 CHITRA N Female OC 14/04/1974 No No No Yes 80 5 85 CV GT T

17 17ST12030005 KOTHAI S Female BC 31/07/1976 Yes No No Yes 82 3 85 CV GT T

18 17ST12030084 PADHMA PRIYA S Female BC 01/07/1979 No No No Yes 80 5 85 CV GT W

19 17ST32030321 VINITHA M Female MBC/DNC 06/05/1982 No No No No 82 3 85 CV GT W

20 17ST06030042 JAMILA AROCKIA MARY R Female BC 28/08/1988 No No No No 83 2 85 CV GT W

21 17ST32030074 M SANKARA ESWARI Female BC 09/05/1975 No No No Yes 79 5 84 CV GT W

22 CV GT W PWD

23 17ST08030114 SIVAKUMAR L Male BC 31/07/1976 No No No Yes 83 1 84 CV GT T

24 17ST02030122 RAJULIN M Female MBC/DNC 02/05/1979 No No No Yes 79 5 84 CV GT W T

25 17ST25030084 SIVAKUMAR V Male MBC/DNC 04/06/1979 No No No No 79 5 84 CV GT

26 17ST32030131 DEVI C Female OC 06/06/1984 No No Yes Yes 61 5 66 CV GT W DW

27 GT EX

RESERVED(CATEGORY - 2)

RESERVED
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28 17ST16030032 GNANAVALLI G Female BC 10/04/1980 No No No No 82 2 84 CV BC G

29 17ST32030206 GOMATHY P Female BC 20/06/1985 No No No No 81 3 84 CV BC G

30 17ST06030027 GANESH B Male BC 30/05/1987 No No No Yes 83 1 84 CV BC G

31 17ST32030127 BALAJI G Male BC 26/04/1977 No No No No 78 5 83 CV BC G

32 17ST25030057 VEERAMANI S Male BC 11/11/1981 No No No Yes 80 3 83 CV BC G T

33 17ST32030124 MEGAVANNAN A Male BC 10/02/1982 No No No Yes 78 5 83 CV BC G T

34 17ST25030152 VIJAYAVALLI V Female BC 27/03/1963 No No No No 82 0 82 CV BC G

35 17ST12030140 SARATHBABU B B Male BC 12/05/1981 No No No No 79 3 82 CV BC G

36 17ST08030099 ASUVINI R B Female BC 07/09/1982 No No No No 77 5 82 CV BC G

37 17ST25030158 VIJAYA S Female BC 15/04/1985 No No No Yes 79 3 82 CV BC G T

38 17ST22030100 SUBA N Female BC 26/06/1987 No No No No 79 3 82 CV BC G

39 17ST22030003 PRABA S Female BC 12/10/1975 Yes No No Yes 76 5 81 CV BC W

40 17ST14030033 SUNDARRAJAN P S Male BC 17/03/1984 No No No No 79 2 81 CV BC G

41 17ST12030163 SHRIDEVI A Female BC 05/04/1979 No No No Yes 75 5 80 CV BC W

42 17ST08030018 KANTHAMALA B Female BC 14/05/1980 Yes No No Yes 80 0 80 CV BC W
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43 17ST12030071 SELVI K Female BC 15/06/1980 No No No Yes 75 5 80 CV BC W

44 17ST12030170 SEMMALAR M Female BC 19/12/1982 No No No Yes 75 5 80 CV BC W T

45 17ST29030027 THIYAGARAJAN R Male BC 31/05/1976 No No No NO 74 5 79 CV BC G

46 CV BC G PWD

47 17ST22030109 JOSEPHINE AMALI S Female BC 11/05/1982 No No No Yes 77 2 79 CV BC W T

48 CV BC G EX

49 17ST06030053 JAMUNABANU A Female BCM 30/05/1980 No No No Yes 73 5 78 CV BCM G

50 17ST08030054 MUTHUSEETHAKKATHI S Male BCM 01/02/1972 No No No Yes 71 5 76 CV BCM G T

51 17ST25030069 SUMATHI P Female MBC/DNC 15/06/1981 No No No Yes 78 5 83 CV MBC/DNC G

52 17ST12030087 SRIRANJANI R Female MBC/DNC 01/07/1986 No No No Yes 78 5 83 CV MBC/DNC G

53 17ST32030072 VIJAYAPANDIAN S Male MBC/DNC 06/07/1978 No No No No 77 5 82 CV MBC/DNC G

54 17ST26030068 MANOHAR C Male MBC/DNC 10/05/1979 No No No Yes 77 5 82 CV MBC/DNC G

55 17ST22030140 BANUMATHI S Female MBC/DNC 08/06/1975 No No No No 76 5 81 CV MBC/DNC G

56 17ST08030102 RENGA BAKYA LAXMI C N Female MBC/DNC 01/03/1981 No No No No 78 3 81 CV MBC/DNC G

57 17ST25030136 VANAJA K Female MBC/DNC 12/04/1982 No No No Yes 76 5 81 CV MBC/DNC G

RESERVED

RESERVED(CATEGORY -4)
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58 17ST22030141 JEYSI P Female MBC/DNC 11/07/1984 No No No Yes 79 2 81 CV MBC/DNC G T

59 17ST14030041 SRILAKSHMI M Female MBC/DNC 20/04/1984 No No No Yes 75 5 80 CV MBC/DNC G T

60 17ST12030125 GAJALAKSHMI M Female MBC/DNC 13/06/1980 No No No Yes 74 5 79 CV MBC/DNC W

61 17ST22030091 SIVAPRABHA M Female MBC/DNC 14/04/1986 No No No No 76 3 79 CV MBC/DNC W

62 17ST02030053 MARY CHITRA S Female MBC/DNC 23/04/1983 No No No Yes 73 5 78 CV MBC/DNC W T

63 17ST14030048 PUSHPA B Female MBC/DNC 13/10/1988 No No No No 77 1 78 CV MBC/DNC W

64 17ST12030031 INDUMATHI K Female MBC/DNC 20/05/1982 No No No No 72 5 77 CV MBC/DNC W

65 17ST22030035 KAMALAKANNAN P Male MBC/DNC 31/12/1982 No No No No 77 0 77 CV MBC/DNC G

66 CV MBC/DNC G EX

67 17ST29030014 CHIDAMBARAM V Female SC 20/04/1981 No No No No 74 5 79 CV SC G

68 17ST22030155 DHANALAKSHMI M Female SC 15/01/1983 No No No Yes 74 5 79 CV SC G

69 17ST08030104 ANUSHA S Female SC 10/09/1988 No No No No 76 3 79 CV SC G

70 17ST25030142 ILAKKIYA P Female SC 02/07/1990 No No No No 77 2 79 CV SC G

71 17ST02030010 HARIDOSS P Male SC 04/09/1981 Yes No No Yes 73 5 78 CV SC G

72 17ST06030046 VIJAYARANI V Female SC 14/05/1982 No No No Yes 73 5 78 CV SC W

RESERVED
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73 17ST08030140 KRISHNAKUMAR R Male SC 22/04/1984 No No No Yes 75 2 77 CV SC G T

74 17ST25030025 MADHIVANAN K Male SC 05/12/1967 No No No No 72 3 75 CV SC G

75 17ST22030152 MONALISA R Female SC 09/05/1978 No No No No 70 5 75 CV SC W

76 17ST32030135 RAJAKOKILAM R Female SC 19/05/1982 No No No Yes 70 5 75 CV SC W T

77 17ST02030107 THIYAGARANI A Female SC 05/11/1983 No No No No 72 3 75 CV SC W

78 CV SCG EX

79 17ST14030001 DEEPIKA M Female SCA 03/05/1994 Yes No No Yes 76 2 78 CV SCA W T

80 17ST12030051 VIJAYAKUMAR S Male SCA 01/06/1981 No No No Yes 71 3 74 CV SCA G

81 17ST32030147 PADMAVATHY M Female ST 29/07/1977 No No No Yes 57 3 60 CV STG T

RESERVED
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